WARRANT - 8/10/2021 - REFUNDS

City of Rolling Meadows % Munis

- er erp solution

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

CASH ACCOUNT: 99 10001 CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)
CHECK NO CHK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME INVOICE INV DATE PO WARRANT NET
64708 08/10/2021 PRTD 2965 CAROLINE ADCOCK 18893 07/30/2021 080921 10.30
Invoice: 18893 UB 4400176 5200 GROVE
10.30 16 13220 ACCTS RCVBLE - BILLED SVC
CHECK 64708 TOTAL: 10.30
64709 08/10/2021 PRTD 2963 CONTINENTAL FENCE PF210052 07/20/2021 080921 100.00
Invoice: PF210052 PF210052-4200 owL DR
100.00 08 26010 ESCROW - SURETY DEPOSITS
CHECK 64709 TOTAL: 100.00
64710 08/10/2021 PRTD 2967 GAIL VORHEES 18895 07/30/2021 080921 4.28
Invoice: 18895 UB 4401076 1 BROOKTON ON AUBURN
4.28 16 13220 ACCTS RCVBLE - BILLED SVC
CHECK 64710 TOTAL: 4.28
64711 08/10/2021 PRTD 2961 MICHAEL IMBODEN PBL210509 07/13/2021 080921 172.50
Invoice: PBL210509 PBL210509 2412 BLUEBIRD LN-SMARTPOINT READER
172.50 01 44310 BUILDING PERMIT
CHECK 64711 TOTAL: 172.50
64712 08/10/2021 PRTD 2966 JULIE VESPIA 18894 07/30/2021 080921 36.02
Invoice: 18894 UB 4400755 1 HAVERHILL ON AUBURN
36.02 16 13220 ACCTS RCVBLE - BILLED SVC
CHECK 64712 TOTAL: 36.02
64713 08/10/2021 PRTD 2968 KAMALDEEP HAYER 18896 07/30/2021 080921 8.45
Invoice: 18896 UB 5532090 3827 ASHLEY
8.45 20 13250 ACCTS RCVBLE - BILLED WATER
CHECK 64713 TOTAL: 8.45
Report generated: 08/02/2021 14:11 Page 1
User: AusterladeD

Program ID: apcshdsb



WARRANT - 8/10/2021 - REFUNDS

*os% MunNis

City of Rolling Meadows *

a tyler erp solution

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

NUMBER OF CHECKS 6 *%% CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL **¥* 331.55
COUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 6 331.55
#*%% GRAND TOTAL ¥*** 331.55
Report generated: 08/02/2021 14:11 Page 2

User: AusterladeD
Program ID: apcshdsb



WARRANT - 8/10/2021 - REFUNDS

City of Rolling Meadows

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED
CLERK: AusterladeD

YEAR PER JINL

SRC ACCOUNT ACCOUNT DESC CREDIT
EFF DATE JNL DESC REF 1 REF 2 LINE DESC
2021 8 17
APP 16-20000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 50.60
08/10/2021 080921 R0810A AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
APP 99-10001 CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH) 331.55
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
APP 08-200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 100.00
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
APP 01-20000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 172.50
08/10/2021 080921 R0O810A AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
APP 20-20 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 8.45
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
GENERAL LEDGER TOTAL 331.55 331.55
APP 99-16001 DUE TO DUE FROM REFUSE FUND 50.60
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
APP 16-10001 CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH) 50.60
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
APP 99-080 DUE TO DUE FROM ESCROW FUND 100.00
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
APP 08-10001 CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH) 100.00
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
APP 99-01001 DUE TO GENERAL FUND 172.50
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
APP 01-10001 CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH) 172.50
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
APP 99-20001 DUE TO DUE FROM UTILITIES FUND 8.45
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
APP 20-10001 CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH) 8.45
08/10/2021 080921 RO810A
SYSTEM GENERATED ENTRIES TOTAL 331.55 331.55
JOURNAL 2021/08/17 TOTAL 663.10 663.10
Report generated: 08/02/2021 14:11 Page 3

User: AusterladeD
Program ID: apcshdsb



WARRANT - 8/10/2021 - REFUNDS

%% Munis

City of Rolling Meadows NS .

L4 . atyler erp solution

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED

FUND YEAR PER

01

08

16

20

99

Report generated: 08/02/2021 14:11
AusterladeD
Program ID: apcshdsb

User:

ACCOUNT

GENERAL FUND
01-10001
01-20000

ESCROW FUND
08-10001
08-20000

REFUSE FUND
16-10001
16-20000

UTILITIES FUND
20-10001
20-20000

TREASURY FUND
99-01001
99-08001
99-10001
99-16001
99-20001

2021 8

2021 8

2021 8

2021 8

2021 8

17

17

17

17

17

EFF DATE
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
08/10/2021
CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FUND
08/10/2021
CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FUND
08/10/2021
CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FUND
08/10/2021
CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FUND
08/10/2021

DUE TO GENERAL FUND

CASH)

TOTAL

CASH)

TOTAL

CASH)

TOTAL

CASH)

TOTAL

DUE TO DUE FROM ESCROW FUND

CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP

CASH)

DUE TO DUE FROM REFUSE FUND
DUE TO DUE FROM UTILITIES FUND

FUND

TOTAL

CREDIT
172.50

172.50
172.50 172.50
100.00

100.00
100.00 100.00
50.60

50.60
50.60 50.60
8.45

8.45
8.45 8.45

172.50

100.00
331.55

50.60

8.45

331.55

331.55

Page

4



City of Rolling Meadows

WARRANT - 8/10/2021 - REFUNDS

(]
== *os% MunNis
S o .
_‘ \\“:.‘4/ . atyler erp solution

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED

FUND

01 GENERAL FUND
08 ESCROW FUND

16 REFUSE FUND

20 UTILITIES FUND
99 TREASURY FUND

Report generated: 08/02/2021 14:11

User:
Program ID:

AusterladeD
apcshdsb

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Austerlade, Debra **

DUE TO DUE FR
172.50
100.00
50.60
8.45
331.55
TOTAL 331.55 331.55
Page 5





