

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

NUMBER OF CHECKS 6 *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL *** 331.55

	COUNT	AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS	6	331.55

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 331.55

City of Rolling Meadows



A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED

CLERK: Austerladed

YEAR	PER	JNL	SRC	ACCOUNT	EFF	DATE	JNL	DESC	REF	1	REF	2	REF	3	ACCOUNT	DESC	T	OB	DEBIT	CREDIT
2021	8	17																		
APP	16-20000				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							ACCOUNTS PAYABLE				50.60	
															AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL					
APP	99-10001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)					331.55
															AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL					
APP	08-20000				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							ACCOUNTS PAYABLE				100.00	
															AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL					
APP	01-20000				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							ACCOUNTS PAYABLE				172.50	
															AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL					
APP	20-20000				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							ACCOUNTS PAYABLE				8.45	
															AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL					
															GENERAL LEDGER TOTAL				331.55	331.55
APP	99-16001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							DUE TO DUE FROM REFUSE FUND				50.60	
APP	16-10001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)					50.60
APP	99-08001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							DUE TO DUE FROM ESCROW FUND				100.00	
APP	08-10001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)					100.00
APP	99-01001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							DUE TO GENERAL FUND				172.50	
APP	01-10001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)					172.50
APP	99-20001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							DUE TO DUE FROM UTILITIES FUND				8.45	
APP	20-10001				08/10/2021	080921		R0810A							CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)					8.45
															SYSTEM GENERATED ENTRIES TOTAL				331.55	331.55
															JOURNAL 2021/08/17				663.10	663.10
															TOTAL					

City of Rolling Meadows


A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL
 JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED

FUND	YEAR	PER	JNL	EFF DATE	ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION	DEBIT	CREDIT
01 GENERAL FUND	2021	8	17	08/10/2021			
01-10001					CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)		172.50
01-20000					ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	172.50	
					FUND TOTAL	172.50	172.50
08 ESCROW FUND	2021	8	17	08/10/2021			
08-10001					CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)		100.00
08-20000					ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	100.00	
					FUND TOTAL	100.00	100.00
16 REFUSE FUND	2021	8	17	08/10/2021			
16-10001					CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)		50.60
16-20000					ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	50.60	
					FUND TOTAL	50.60	50.60
20 UTILITIES FUND	2021	8	17	08/10/2021			
20-10001					CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)		8.45
20-20000					ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	8.45	
					FUND TOTAL	8.45	8.45
99 TREASURY FUND	2021	8	17	08/10/2021			
99-01001					DUE TO GENERAL FUND	172.50	
99-08001					DUE TO DUE FROM ESCROW FUND	100.00	
99-10001					CASH - GROUP ACCOUNT (AP CASH)		331.55
99-16001					DUE TO DUE FROM REFUSE FUND	50.60	
99-20001					DUE TO DUE FROM UTILITIES FUND	8.45	
					FUND TOTAL	331.55	331.55

